CAPE GIRARDEAU POLICE DEPARTMENT INCIDENT SUMMARY
09-07-14
C: COMPLAINANT V: VICTIM R: REPORTING PARTY A: ARRESTED S: SUMMONS

TIME

0146

0305

2237

2049

0920

1540

0834

1523

Offense

PROPERTY DAMAGE

DOMESTIC ASSAULT, RESISTING

WITH ARREST

M.V.A.

M.V.A.

STEALING

STEALING

VIOLATION OF ORDER OF
PROTECTION

WARRANT ARREST

Location

1430 INDEPENDENCE ST.

EAST RODNEY AND THEMIS

BROADWAY AND SPRIGG

2611 THEMIS ST.

40 S. SPRIGG ST.

123 S. PARK AVE.

Victim / Information

V: MARY DENISE MCREYNOLDS 1430
INDEPENDENCE CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO
DAMAGED: WINDOW

SUBJECTS IN CUSTODY PENDING
FORMAL CHARGES

HAMLIN, AARON S. 811 PERRY CAPE
GIRARDEAU, MO

#1: YARBRO, SARA J. 1554 REVLON DR.
CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO #2: DABBS,
DAVID K. 235 ARBOR CIRCLE CAPE
GIRARDEAU, MO

V: AMANDA PAIGE LOWRY 646 OAK
MEADOW DR. JACKSON, MO STOLEN:
PURSE AND CONTENTS

V: EARL JAMES WEBB 806 WILLIAM ST.
CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO STOLEN: TIRES
AND WHEELS

SUBJECT IN CUSTODY PENDING
FORMAL CHARGES

A: HEADY, MICHAEL NATHANIEL 123 S.
PARK ST. CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO DOB:
05/06/1969 CAPE GIRARDEAU
MUNICIPAL WARRANT FOR FAILURE TO
APPEAR

COMP#

14005878

14005879

14005874

14005853

14005862

14005870

14005861

14005869

DSN

307

284

307

296

305

249

304

304




CAPE GIRARDEAU POLICE DEPARTMENT INCIDENT SUMMARY

09-07-14
C: COMPLAINANT V: VICTIM R: REPORTING PARTY A: ARRESTED S: SUMMONS
TIME Offense Location Victim / Information COMP# DSN
V: LACY JOY GARNER 1421 HOWELL ST.

CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO DAMAGE TO
1054 PROPERTY DAMAGE 1421 HOWELL ST. VEHICLE 14005864 278
BM 826
AG 208
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